( Composition Dealer)

1  

4.00KUNDI  100.00 25.00 1  100  0.00

5.00BAG  300.00 80.00 1  400  0.00

1.00CONATINER  288.00 320.00 1  320  0.00

1.00JAR  67.50 75.00 1  75  0.00

5.00BAG  301.00 70.00 1  350  0.00

1.00KUNDI  110.40 120.00 1  120  0.00

1170.00
RS. ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY 

ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  17.00

1365  198

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  1170.00

Warrenty :-